TEAM HISTORY:

YEAR

1974
1975

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

1986

1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993
1994

1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013

RANDOLPH GIRLS SPRING TRACK

DUAL MEET RECORD

WON LOST I.H.C.
1 4 unofficial team
2 8 unofficial team
6 5 4th
10 1 2nd
10 1 2nd
10 3 Champs
10 1 Champs
10 2 2nd
10 0 Champs
9 0 Champs
9 0 Champs
9 0 Champs
+6 2 2nd
(+ 39 in-a-row Win Streak stopped during 3rd Meet)
2 4 4th
7 0 Champs
8 0 Champs
7 0 Champs
7 0 Champs
7 0 Champs
5 0 2nd

++7 1 2nd
(++ 42 in-a-row Win Streak stopped during 1st Meet)
8 1 2nd
8 1 2nd
7 1 2nd
7 1 2nd
5 2 Champs
5 2 4th
3 5 8th
6 2 3rd
8 0 (Dual Meet Champs) 4th
5 3 4th
5 3 5th
5 3 Tth
8 0 (Dual Meet Champs) 4th
6 2 2nd
6 2 2nd
7 0 (Dual Meet Champs) Champs
6 0 Champs
6 0 Champs
4 2 4

COUNTY
RELAYS

Tth
5th
5th
6th
9th

4th
Champs
Champs
Champs
4th

6th

5th

Champs
Champs
Champs

Champs
Champs
Champs
9nd

4th

Champs
Champs
9nd
3rd
4th

8th
5th
Champs
9nd
Champs

7th
9nd
Champs
9nd
Champs

Champs
Cglamps

COUNTY
CHAMPS

14th

11th

8th

9nd
Champs

9nd
9nd
Champs
Champs
Champs

3rd

3rd
3rd
Champs
Champs

Champs
Champs
3rd

Champs

9nd

Champs
Champs
9nd
3rd
9nd

16th

Champs
Champs
Champs
Champs

6th
3rd
9nd
9nd
Champs

Champs
9nd

STATE
SECTIONALS

20th
Srd
Hth
9nd
Srd

3rd
9nd
Champs
3rd
Champs

4th

Hth
8th
9nd
Srd

4th
3rd
3rd
9nd

4th

3rd
4th
4th
9nd
6th

DNP
10t
4th
9nd
9nd

8th
4th
9nd
Champs
Champs

Champs
Champs
Champs



