RANDOLPH GIRLS SPRING TRACK

TEAM HISTORY:

YEAR		MEET RECORD LOST	I.H.C.	COUNTY RELAYS	COUNTY CHAMPS	STATE SECTIONALS
1974	1		unofficial team			
1975	2	8 unoffic	cial team			
1976	6	5	4th	$7^{ m th}$	$14^{ m th}$	20th
1977	10	1	2nd	5th	11th	3rd
1978	10	1	2nd	$5^{ m th}$	8th	$5^{ m th}$
1979	10	3	Champs	$6^{ m th}$	2nd	2nd
1980	10	1	Champs	9th	Champs	3rd
1981	10	2	2nd	4th	2nd	$3\mathrm{rd}$
1982	10	0	Champs	Champs	2nd	2nd
1983	9	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	Champs
1984	9	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	3rd
1985	9	0	Champs	$4^{ m th}$	Champs	Champs
1986	+6	2	2nd	$6^{ m th}$	$3\mathrm{rd}$	$4^{ m th}$
1005		-a-row Win Streak stopped do	-	. .	0.1	- .
1987	2	4	4th	5 th	3rd	$5^{ m th}$
1988	7	0	Champs	Champs	3rd	8th
1989	8	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	2nd
1990	7	O	Champs	Champs	Champs	3rd
1991	7	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	4th
1992	7	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	3rd
1993	5	0	2nd	Champs	3rd	3rd
1994	++7 (++ 42 i	1 n-a-row Win Streak stopped o	2nd during 1st Meet)	2nd	Champs	2nd
1995	8	1	2nd	4th	2nd	4th
1996	8	1	2nd	Champs	Champs	3rd
1997	7	1	2nd	Champs	Champs	4th
1998	7	1	2nd	2nd	2nd	4th
1999	5	2	Champs	3rd	3rd	2nd
2000	5	2	$4^{ m th}$	4th	2nd	6th
2001	3	5	8th	8th	$16^{ m th}$	DNP
2002	6	2	3rd	5th	Champs	10th
2003	8	0 (Dual Meet Champs)	4th	Champs	Champs	4th
2004	5	3	4th	2nd	Champs	2nd
2005	5	3	$5^{ m th}$	Champs	Champs	2nd
2006	5	3	$7^{ m th}$	$7\mathrm{th}$	$6^{ m th}$	8th
2007	8	0 (Dual Meet Champs)	$4^{ m th}$	2nd	3rd	4th
2008	6	2	2nd	Champs	$2^{ m nd}$	2nd
2009	6	2	$2^{ m nd}$	2nd	2nd	Champs
2010	7	0 (Dual Meet Champs)	Champs	Champs	Champs	Champs
2011	6	0	Champs	Champs	Champs	Champs
2011	6	0	Champs Champs	Champs Champs	Champs 2 nd	Champs Champs
2012	4	2	4 th	3 rd	4 th	Champs
2013	7	_	7	J	-	Champs